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Jungen U13

Aufschlusselung

Freitag, 10.1.2025

10:30
12:20
14:10
16:00
17:50
19:30

Samstag, 11.1.2025

09:00
10:50
12:40
15:00
16:50
18:40

Sonntag, 12.1.2025

09:00
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Ostrow Wielkopolski

UBC Minster

BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice
Sokol Dubet

WKK Wroclaw

UBC MUnster

BA Young Diamonds

WKK Wroclaw

Sokol Dubec

BA Young Diamonds

BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice
BA Young Diamonds

Sokol Dubet

UBC Munster

Polen
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Ostrow Wielkopolski

2024/2025 5
Jungen U13 Polen
10.-12.01.2025

10:50 (x| Sokol Dubec (x| vs [x] WKKWroclaw (]
12:40 [x] AKStal Ostréw Wielkopolski [x] vs [x] BKVIVIDBOOKS Pardubice [x]
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